CREATIVE ENGINEERS
1ST FLOOR, ABOVE BHAIRAVNATH POST OFFICE,
OPP-PRAGATI SOC, NR MEERA CROSS ROAD,
BHAIRAVNATH,MANINAGAR , AHMEDABAD-380028
PH:- 079-25431453 , 8140179903
EMAIL ID :- info@sspumpsindia.com , malharpump@gmail.com
VERTICAL GLANDLESS PUMP  “MVGP” SERIES

• Caustic soda plants :- Chlorinated brine, conc. HCL, H2SO4 etc. Other application are in metal
refineries, pickling Installations, paper and fertilizer plants-in fact all chemical process
industries.
• PHOSPHORIC Acid Plants :- H3PO4 , H2SO4 , HF and their mixtures with or without solid
(gypsum) up to 40% conc.
• Gas Washing Plants :- Scrubbed liquids containing F, CL, SO2, Ammonia gases etc. With
solids Replace hast alloy.
• Rayon Plants: - Spin bath solution (H2SO4 , ZNSO4 , NaSo4 , etc.)
WATER RATING CHART OF VERTICAL POLY PROPELENE PUMPS
Model HP x
RPM
PUMP
SIZE
Head in Meters
6 10 12 15 20 25 30 35 40 Imp Dia
MVGP-25/1/2 1 x 2900 25 x 25 130 50 0 - - - - - - 110 MM
MVGP-40/2/4 2 x 1450 50 x 40 75 - - - - - - Discharge 150 MM
MVGP-40/2/2 2 x 2900 40 x 25 250 150 100 - - - - - in - 130 MM
MVGP-50/2/4 2 x 1450 50 x 40 266 183 - - - - - - Litre - 190 MM
MVGP-50/3/4 3 x 1450 50 x 40 400 300 200 0 - - - - Per - 290 MM
MVGP-50/3/2 3 x 2900 50 x 40 480 415 350 325 200 0 - - Minute - 140 MM
MVGP-50/5/2 5 x 2900 50 x 40 530 450 440 415 330 260 133 - - 150 MM
MVGP-75/5/4 5 x 1450 75 x 65 - 500 430 400 160 - - - - 200 MM
MVGP-75/10/2 10 x 2900 75 x 65 - 830 750 700 650 580 500 330 330 190 MM
VERTICAL  GLANDLESS  INSTALLATION  GUIDE:-
INSTALATION 1:-
• Fully open valve 'A'
• Allow level of liquid to rise in supply tank up   to overflow 'D' level